
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
206 

72 
15 
16 

848 
800 
134 
891 

45 
109 

18 
4 

Nome 
GREG ARANDA 
ANTHONY RODRIGUEZ 
DEAN WILSON 
ENZO LOPES 
JOAN CROS 
MIKE ALESSI 
CAIO LOPES 
GUSTAVO PESSOA 
LEO SOUZA 
GUILHERME BRESOLIN 
GABI ANDRIGO 
HECTOR ASSUNÇAO 

Pais/Cidade 
FRANÇA 
VENEZUELA 
ESCOCIA 
LAJEADO 
ESPANHA 
EUA 
CAIEIRAS 
SAO PAULO 
CAMBORIU 
PAROBE 
MARAU 
JANDIRA 

Marca 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

Pontos totais 
36 
30 
30 
29 
25 
19 
18 
17 
15 
13 
11 

0 

SUP  
1 
-- 
2 
3 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

1ª  
15 
13 
17 
20 
10 

9 
5 
8 
7 
6 

11 
0 

2ª  
20 
17 
11 

6 
15 
10 
13 

9 
8 
7 
0 
-- 
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4ª ETAPA ARENACROSS 2025 

PRO 

CAMPEAO DA ETAPA 

Parque Villa Lobos SP 0,350 km 


